
HRACÍ PLÁN - DVOJHRA
LIST č. 

St. OR Dátum nar. Priezvisko, Meno

1957

1956

1957

3/6,7/6,10/3

1957

1954

1957

USPORIADATEĽ:

TK HSC Piešťany
LITTRICH Anton

PORUBAN

6/0,6/4

PORUBAN

GRŇO

PORUBAN Ľubomír
NÁZOV TURNAJA: letné M SR seniorov

PIVKA

6/0,6/2

DÁTUM: 29.6.-2.7.2018

GRŇO Jozef
6/2,3/6,10/6

VEKOVÁ KATEGÓRIA: MUŽI

PIVKA Ladislav

VRCHNÝ ROZHODCA:

Orviský Ivan
PORUBSKÝ Miroslav

FERIANČÍK

60+

1957

1958

MIXTAJ

1957

1955

1954

1954

1958
VÍŤAZ:

1

2 Schwarzbacher Marián 2

SCHWARZBACHER TRIEDA

FERIANČÍK Peter
6/1,6/0

SCHWARZBACHER

DOBROTKA Marián
6/4,6/1

MIXTAJ

MIXTAJ Ján
6/4,6/2

12

CEROVSKÝ Ján NASADENIE CR

6/2,6/2

1 Poruban Ľubomír

POČET ÚČASTNÍKOV

4KOLÁŘ

3

SCHWARZBACHER

KOLÁŘ Jozef
6/3,6/3

SCHWARZBACHER

MAKOVICKÝ Tomáš
7/6,6/0

SCHWARZBACHER M.

6/2,skr.

Cerovský Ján 4

3 Pivka Ladislav


